2024 Wholesale Price

JADORE

List - BRONZE

PERMANENT 100% HUMAN HAIR

Type Length  Weight
Classic Russian Tape 22" 25¢g
Classic Russian Tape 26" 60g
Russian Invisible Tape 16" 20g
Russian Invisible Tape 22" 259
Classic Russian Weft 22" 50g
Classic Russian Weft 22" 100g
Classic Russian Weft 26" 120g
Classic Russian iTip 22" 509
Miracle Weft 22" 50g
Essentials Tape 20"
CLIP IN HAIR
Type Length  Weight
Classic Clip In Box Set 20" 120g
Invisible Clip In Box Set 22" 150g
Russian Clip In Halo 22" 100g
Russian Ponytail 20" 80g
HAIR CARE
Type Size
Clarifying Shampoo 250ml
Clarifying Shampoo L
Volume Boost Shampoo 250ml
Volume Boost Shampoo L
Blonde Shampoo 250ml
Blonde Shampoo L
Intense Moisture Conditioner 250ml
Intense Moisture Conditioner L
Intense Moisture Hydrating Mask 250ml
Blonde Intense Hydrating Mask 250ml
Heat Protect & Condition Spray 100ml
Rose Oil Smoothing Serum 100ml

Price

$137
$385
$110
$150
$246
$480
§725
$276
$323
$104

Price

$342
$395
$277
$192

Price

$23
$56
$23
$56
$28
$61
$23
$56
$31
$37
$23
$31

TAPE ACCESSORIES

Type Size
Removal Solution 150ml
Removal Solution 300ml
Residue Remover 118ml
Classic Replacement Sheet - 120tabs Extra ~ 120pce
Hold Replacement Sheet - 120tabs Single 120pce
Sided Replacement Sheet - 120tabs 120pce

Precision Tip Removal Bottle
Tape Removal Hot Tool
Trolley Extension Holder

Tape Remover Scraper

BEAD ACCESSORIES
Type

Preloaded Silicone Beads
Preloaded Mini Silicone Beads
Micro Beads Copper

Thread

Pro Application Kit

SALON RETAIL ESSENTIALS
Type

Ultra Wide lron

Colour Ring

Nylon & Boar Bristle Brush

100% Boar Bristle Brush Silk
Scrunchies sets
Silk Pillowcase - 3 colours
Clip In Extension Bag

Croc Clips

Velcro Hair Grips
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Price

$20
$33
$31
$41
$41
$35
$16
$102
$31
$36

Price

$52
$52
$47
$26
$185

Price

$123
$50
$18
$33
$19
$41
$24
$14
$14



