JADORE

2024 Wholesale Price List - BRONZE

PERMANENT 100% HUMAN HAIR Length Weight Price Туре Classic Russian Tape 22" 25g \$137 Classic Russian Tape 26" 60g \$385 Russian Invisible Tape 16" 20g \$110 Russian Invisible Tape 22" 25g \$150 Classic Russian Weft 22" 50g \$246

22"

26"

22"

22"

20"

100g

120g

50g

50g

\$480

\$725

\$276

\$323

\$194

CLIP IN HAIR

Essentials Tape

Miracle Weft

Classic Russian Weft

Classic Russian Weft

Classic Russian iTip

Туре	Length	Weight	Price	
Classic Clip In Box Set	20"	120g	\$342	
Invisible Clip In Box Set	22"	150g	\$395	
Russian Clip In Halo	22"	100g	\$277	
Russian Ponytail	20"	80g	\$192	

HAIR CARE

Туре	Size	Price
Clarifying Shampoo	250ml	\$23
Clarifying Shampoo	1L	\$56
Volume Boost Shampoo	250ml	\$23
Volume Boost Shampoo	1L	\$56
Blonde Shampoo	250ml	\$28
Blonde Shampoo	1L	\$61
Intense Moisture Conditioner	250ml	\$23
Intense Moisture Conditioner	1L	\$56
Intense Moisture Hydrating Mask	250ml	\$31
Blonde Intense Hydrating Mask	250ml	\$37
Heat Protect & Condition Spray	100ml	\$23
Rose Oil Smoothing Serum	100ml	\$31

TAPE ACCESSORIES

Туре	Size	Price
Removal Solution	150ml	\$20
Removal Solution	300ml	\$33
Residue Remover	118ml	\$31
Classic Replacement Sheet - 120tabs Extra	120pce	\$41
Hold Replacement Sheet - 120tabs Single	120pce	\$41
Sided Replacement Sheet - 120tabs	120pce	\$35
Precision Tip Removal Bottle		\$16
Tape Removal Hot Tool		\$102
Trolley Extension Holder		\$31
Tape Remover Scraper		\$36

BEAD ACCESSORIES

Туре	Price
Preloaded Silicone Beads	\$52
Preloaded Mini Silicone Beads	\$52
Micro Beads Copper	\$47
Thread	\$26
Pro Application Kit	\$185

SALON RETAIL ESSENTIALS

Туре	Price
Ultra Wide Iron	\$123
Colour Ring	\$50
Nylon & Boar Bristle Brush	\$18
100% Boar Bristle Brush Silk	\$33
Scrunchies sets	\$19
Silk Pillowcase - 3 colours	\$41
Clip In Extension Bag	\$24
Croc Clips	\$14
Velcro Hair Grips	\$14